
Name of Department: Panjabi
Name of Examination: MA (Previous) Panjabi Year January, 2021
Paper: Madhkali Panjabi Kavita (Opt. i) (101) Maximum Marks: 20

Figures Words

1 21122001 SUMIT KUMAR RAJBIR 8 Eight
2 21122002 RAJNI HARNEK Absent Absent
3 21122003 PRABHSIMRAN KARTAR SINGH 19 Nineteen
4 21122004 SALOCHANA DEVI OM PARKASH 18 Eighteen
5 21122005 PAPINDER SINGH DILER SINGH 17 Seventeen
6 21122006 GURPRIT SINGH GURIQBAL SINGH 19 Nineteen
7 21122007 Pardeep Kumar Ram Rattan 19 Nineteen
8 21122008 AJAY KUMAR LAL CHAND 15 Fifteen
9 21122009 LOVEPREET KAUR VIRENDER SINGH 19 Nineteen

10 21122010 DIVYA RANI SATBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
11 21122011 ASHOK KUMAR ANOOP SINGH Absent Absent
12 21122012 KARAMBIR SURESH KUMAR 20 Twenty
13 21122013 JASBIR SINGH SUBA SINGH 20 Twenty
14 21122014 Amandeep Singh Amarjeet Singh 20 Twenty
15 21122015 RAMAN DEVI kreshan Absent Absent
16 21122016 DAMNI RAJ KUMAR 20 Twenty
17 21122017 SANDEEP SINGH ANGREJ SINGH Absent Absent
18 21122018 Manisha MUKESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
19 21122019 KAMALDEEP DALBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
20 21122020 KHUSHJEET KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 14 Fourteen
21 21122021 ANKUSH KAPOOR GULSHAN KUMAR 9 Nine
22 21122022 ISHU SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 18 Eighteen
23 21122023 POWERJEET SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH Absent Absent
24 21122024 RAHUL KUMAR RAMPAL 19 Nineteen
25 21122025 SUMIT Dharmvir Absent Absent
26 21122026 GEETANJALI KUNDAN LAL 13 Thirteen
27 21122027 KOMAL RANI RAM LAL Absent Absent
28 21122028 GURJANT SINGH KAUR SINGH 15 Fifteen
29 21122029 SAHIL SINGH TARSEM SINGH 19 Nineteen
30 21122030 ANKUSH DHARAMBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
31 21122031 Navneet Kaur Gurdev Singh 18 Eighteen

Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

(Established by the stated Legislation Act XII of 1956)
('A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
SESSION: January, 2021

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name
Marks obtained



32 21122032 GURJEET SINGH BALJEET SINGH 18 Eighteen
33 21122033 SHEETAL RANI SATPAL GARG Absent Absent
34 21122034 AJAY KUMAR Raja Ram 17 Seventeen
35 21122035 MANINDERJEET SINGH HARDEV SINGH 19 Nineteen
36 21122036 shiwati devi rakesh kumar 14 Fourteen
37 21122037 AVTAR SINGH NAZAR SINGH Absent Absent
38 21122038 Varinder Kaur Harcharan Singh 18 Eighteen
39 21122039 RUBBAL SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA 19 Nineteen
40 21122040 Navneet Siviyan Prabhjeet Singh 11 Eleven
41 21122041 ASHOK KUMAR DHARAM SINGH Absent Absent
42 21122042 SUDHA PANCHAL DURGA DAS Absent Absent
43 21122043 REETA DEVI RAFEL TOPO 10 Ten
44 21122044 SHARMILA RAMESHVER 17 Seventeen
45 21122045 RAHUL SHRI RAM 19 Nineteen
46 21122046 VINOD KUMAR OMPARKASH 20 Twenty
47 21122047 VIRPAL KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 18 Eighteen
48 21122048 SATBIR SINGH MELA SINGH 20 Twenty
49 21122049 HARVINDER KAUR Surmakh Singh 18 Eighteen
50 21122051 RAJNI BALA TARSEM LAL Absent Absent
51 21122052 Bablu Fakir chand 18 Eighteen
52 21122053 GAURAV KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
53 21122054 RANVEER SINGH jagdev singh 19 Nineteen
54 21122055 JAGMEET SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 15 Fifteen
55 21122056 AJAIB SINGH GURDIT SINGH Absent Absent
56 21122057 PARVEEN BATTU SATYVEER SINGH 18 Eighteen

Chairperson/Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator
Dept. of Panjabi Name:
K.U. Kurukshetra



Name of Department: Panjabi
Name of Examination: MA (Previous) Panjabi Year: January 2021
Paper: Adhunik Panjabi Galp (Opt. i) (102) Maximum Marks: 20

Figures Words

1 21122001 SUMIT KUMAR RAJBIR 10 Ten
2 21122002 RAJNI HARNEK Absent Absent
3 21122003 PRABHSIMRAN KARTAR SINGH 19 Nineteen
4 21122004 SALOCHANA DEVI OM PARKASH 20 Twenty
5 21122005 PAPINDER SINGH DILER SINGH 19 Nineteen
6 21122006 GURPRIT SINGH GURIQBAL SINGH 20 Twenty
7 21122007 Pardeep Kumar Ram Rattan 20 Twenty
8 21122008 AJAY KUMAR LAL CHAND 20 Twenty
9 21122009 LOVEPREET KAUR VIRENDER SINGH 20 Twenty

10 21122010 DIVYA RANI SATBIR SINGH 20 Twenty
11 21122011 ASHOK KUMAR ANOOP SINGH Absent Absent
12 21122012 KARAMBIR SURESH KUMAR 20 Twenty
13 21122013 JASBIR SINGH SUBA SINGH 20 Twenty
14 21122014 Amandeep Singh Amarjeet Singh 20 Twenty
15 21122015 RAMAN DEVI kreshan Absent Absent
16 21122016 DAMNI RAJ KUMAR 16 Sixteen
17 21122017 SANDEEP SINGH ANGREJ SINGH 20 Twenty
18 21122018 Manisha MUKESH KUMAR 20 Twenty
19 21122019 KAMALDEEP DALBIR SINGH 20 Twenty
20 21122020 KHUSHJEET KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 9 Nine
21 21122021 ANKUSH KAPOOR GULSHAN KUMAR 10 Ten
22 21122022 ISHU SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 20 Twenty
23 21122023 POWERJEET SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH Absent Absent
24 21122024 RAHUL KUMAR RAMPAL 20 Twenty
25 21122025 SUMIT Dharmvir Absent Absent
26 21122026 GEETANJALI KUNDAN LAL 20 Twenty
27 21122027 KOMAL RANI RAM LAL 11 Eleven
28 21122028 GURJANT SINGH KAUR SINGH 20 Twenty
29 21122029 SAHIL SINGH TARSEM SINGH 20 Twenty
30 21122030 ANKUSH DHARAMBIR SINGH 20 Twenty
31 21122031 Navneet Kaur Gurdev Singh 20 Twenty
32 21122032 GURJEET SINGH BALJEET SINGH 20 Twenty

Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

(Established by the stated Legislation Act XII of 1956)
('A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name
Marks obtained

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
SESSION: January 2021



33 21122033 SHEETAL RANI SATPAL GARG 14 Fourteen
34 21122034 AJAY KUMAR Raja Ram Absent Absent
35 21122035 MANINDERJEET SINGH HARDEV SINGH 20 Twenty
36 21122036 shiwati devi rakesh kumar 20 Twenty
37 21122037 AVTAR SINGH NAZAR SINGH Absent Absent
38 21122038 Varinder Kaur Harcharan Singh 20 Twenty
39 21122039 RUBBAL SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA 20 Twenty
40 21122040 Navneet Siviyan Prabhjeet Singh 10 Ten
41 21122041 ASHOK KUMAR DHARAM SINGH Absent Absent
42 21122042 SUDHA PANCHAL DURGA DAS Absent Absent
43 21122043 REETA DEVI RAFEL TOPO 16 Sixteen
44 21122044 SHARMILA RAMESHVER 20 Twenty
45 21122045 RAHUL SHRI RAM 20 Twenty
46 21122046 VINOD KUMAR OMPARKASH 20 Twenty
47 21122047 VIRPAL KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 20 Twenty
48 21122048 SATBIR SINGH MELA SINGH 20 Twenty
49 21122049 HARVINDER KAUR Surmakh Singh 20 Twenty
50 21122051 RAJNI BALA TARSEM LAL Absent Absent
51 21122052 Bablu Fakir chand 20 Twenty
52 21122053 GAURAV KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 20 Twenty
53 21122054 RANVEER SINGH jagdev singh 20 Twenty
54 21122055 JAGMEET SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 20 Twenty
55 21122056 AJAIB SINGH GURDIT SINGH Absent Absent
56 21122057 PARVEEN BATTU SATYVEER SINGH 20 Twenty

Chairperson/Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator
Dept. of Panjabi Name:
K.U. Kurukshetra



Name of Department: Panjabi
Name of Examination: MA (Previous) Panjabi Year: January 2021
Paper: Sahit Sidhant Ate Viharak Adhyan (103) Maximum Marks: 20

Figures Words
1 21122001 SUMIT KUMAR RAJBIR 7 Seven
2 21122002 RAJNI HARNEK Absent Absent
3 21122003 PRABHSIMRAN KARTAR SINGH 17 Seventeen
4 21122004 SALOCHANA DEVI OM PARKASH 16 Sixteen
5 21122005 PAPINDER SINGH DILER SINGH 17 Seventeen
6 21122006 GURPRIT SINGH GURIQBAL SINGH 17 Seventeen
7 21122007 Pardeep Kumar Ram Rattan 17 Seventeen
8 21122008 AJAY KUMAR LAL CHAND 17 Seventeen
9 21122009 LOVEPREET KAUR VIRENDER SINGH 16 Sixteen
10 21122010 DIVYA RANI SATBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
11 21122011 ASHOK KUMAR ANOOP SINGH Absent Absent
12 21122012 KARAMBIR SURESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
13 21122013 JASBIR SINGH SUBA SINGH Absent Absent
14 21122014 Amandeep Singh Amarjeet Singh 16 Sixteen
15 21122015 RAMAN DEVI kreshan Absent Absent
16 21122016 DAMNI RAJ KUMAR 11 Eleven
17 21122017 SANDEEP SINGH ANGREJ SINGH 10 Ten
18 21122018 Manisha MUKESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
19 21122019 KAMALDEEP DALBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
20 21122020 KHUSHJEET KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 6 Six
21 21122021 ANKUSH KAPOOR GULSHAN KUMAR 5 Five
22 21122022 ISHU SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 17 Seventeen
23 21122023 POWERJEET SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH Absent Absent
24 21122024 RAHUL KUMAR RAMPAL 20 Twenty
25 21122025 SUMIT Dharmvir Absent Absent
26 21122026 GEETANJALI KUNDAN LAL 6 Six
27 21122027 KOMAL RANI RAM LAL Absent Absent
28 21122028 GURJANT SINGH KAUR SINGH 8 Eight
29 21122029 SAHIL SINGH TARSEM SINGH 17 Seventeen
30 21122030 ANKUSH DHARAMBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
31 21122031 Navneet Kaur Gurdev Singh 17 Seventeen
32 21122032 GURJEET SINGH BALJEET SINGH 6 Six
33 21122033 SHEETAL RANI SATPAL GARG 14 Fourteen
34 21122034 AJAY KUMAR Raja Ram Absent Absent
35 21122035 MANINDERJEET SINGH HARDEV SINGH 16 Sixteen
36 21122036 shiwati devi rakesh kumar 16 Sixteen

Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

(Established by the stated Legislation Act XII of 1956)
('A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
SESSION: January 2021



37 21122037 AVTAR SINGH NAZAR SINGH Absent Absent
38 21122038 Varinder Kaur Harcharan Singh 16 Sixteen
39 21122039 RUBBAL SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA 17 Seventeen
40 21122040 Navneet Siviyan Prabhjeet Singh 9 Nine
41 21122041 ASHOK KUMAR DHARAM SINGH Absent Absent
42 21122042 SUDHA PANCHAL DURGA DAS Absent Absent
43 21122043 REETA DEVI RAFEL TOPO 9 Nine
44 21122044 SHARMILA RAMESHVER 17 Seventeen
45 21122045 RAHUL SHRI RAM 17 Seventeen
46 21122046 VINOD KUMAR OMPARKASH 20 Twenty
47 21122047 VIRPAL KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 16 Sixteen
48 21122048 SATBIR SINGH MELA SINGH 15 Fifteen
49 21122049 HARVINDER KAUR Surmakh Singh 18 Eighteen
50 21122051 RAJNI BALA TARSEM LAL Absent Absent
51 21122052 Bablu Fakir chand 17 Seventeen
52 21122053 GAURAV KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
53 21122054 RANVEER SINGH jagdev singh 18 Eighteen
54 21122055 JAGMEET SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 18 Eighteen
55 21122056 AJAIB SINGH GURDIT SINGH Absent Absent
56 21122057 PARVEEN BATTU SATYVEER SINGH 15 Fifteen

Chairperson/Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator
Dept. of Panjabi Name:
K.U. Kurukshetra



Name of Department: Panjabi
Name of Examination: MA (Previous) Panjabi Year: January 2021
Paper: Panjabi Sahit Da Itihas (104) Maximum Marks: 20

Figures Words
1 21122001 SUMIT KUMAR RAJBIR 4 Four
2 21122002 RAJNI HARNEK Absent Absent 
3 21122003 PRABHSIMRAN KARTAR SINGH 19 Nineteen
4 21122004 SALOCHANA DEVI OM PARKASH 20 Twenty
5 21122005 PAPINDER SINGH DILER SINGH 20 Twenty
6 21122006 GURPRIT SINGH GURIQBAL SINGH 20 Twenty
7 21122007 Pardeep Kumar Ram Rattan 18 Eighteen
8 21122008 AJAY KUMAR LAL CHAND 17 Seventeen
9 21122009 LOVEPREET KAUR VIRENDER SINGH 20 Twenty

10 21122010 DIVYA RANI SATBIR SINGH 20 Twenty
11 21122011 ASHOK KUMAR ANOOP SINGH Absent Absent
12 21122012 KARAMBIR SURESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
13 21122013 JASBIR SINGH SUBA SINGH 20 Twenty
14 21122014 Amandeep Singh Amarjeet Singh 20 Twenty
15 21122015 RAMAN DEVI kreshan Absent Absent
16 21122016 DAMNI RAJ KUMAR 20 Twenty
17 21122017 SANDEEP SINGH ANGREJ SINGH Absent Absent
18 21122018 Manisha MUKESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
19 21122019 KAMALDEEP DALBIR SINGH 20 Twenty
20 21122020 KHUSHJEET KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 6 Six
21 21122021 ANKUSH KAPOOR GULSHAN KUMAR Absent Absent
22 21122022 ISHU SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 19 Nineteen
23 21122023 POWERJEET SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH Absent Absent
24 21122024 RAHUL KUMAR RAMPAL 19 Nineteen
25 21122025 SUMIT Dharmvir Absent Absent
26 21122026 GEETANJALI KUNDAN LAL 19 NIneteen
27 21122027 KOMAL RANI RAM LAL Absent Absent
28 21122028 GURJANT SINGH KAUR SINGH Absent Absent
29 21122029 SAHIL SINGH TARSEM SINGH 16 Sixteen
30 21122030 ANKUSH DHARAMBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
31 21122031 Navneet Kaur Gurdev Singh 19 Nineteen
32 21122032 GURJEET SINGH BALJEET SINGH 20 Twenty
33 21122033 SHEETAL RANI SATPAL GARG 11 Eleven
34 21122034 AJAY KUMAR Raja Ram 20 Twenty

Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

(Established by the stated Legislation Act XII of 1956)
('A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
SESSION: January 2021



35 21122035 MANINDERJEET SINGH HARDEV SINGH 17 Seventeen
36 21122036 shiwati devi rakesh kumar 20 Twenty
37 21122037 AVTAR SINGH NAZAR SINGH Absent Absent
38 21122038 Varinder Kaur Harcharan Singh 20 Twenty
39 21122039 RUBBAL SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA 20 Twenty
40 21122040 Navneet Siviyan Prabhjeet Singh 10 Ten
41 21122041 ASHOK KUMAR DHARAM SINGH Absent Absent
42 21122042 SUDHA PANCHAL DURGA DAS Absent Absent
43 21122043 REETA DEVI RAFEL TOPO 7 Seven
44 21122044 SHARMILA RAMESHVER 20 Twenty
45 21122045 RAHUL SHRI RAM 16 Sixteen
46 21122046 VINOD KUMAR OMPARKASH 19 Nineteen
47 21122047 VIRPAL KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 19 Nineteen
48 21122048 SATBIR SINGH MELA SINGH 19 Nineteen
49 21122049 HARVINDER KAUR Surmakh Singh 20 Twenty
50 21122051 RAJNI BALA TARSEM LAL Absent Absent
51 21122052 Bablu Fakir chand 20 Twenty
52 21122053 GAURAV KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
53 21122054 RANVEER SINGH jagdev singh 19 Nineteen
54 21122055 JAGMEET SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 20 Twenty
55 21122056 AJAIB SINGH GURDIT SINGH Absent Absent
56 21122057 PARVEEN BATTU SATYVEER SINGH 20 Twenty

Chairperson/Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator
Dept. of Panjabi Name:
K.U. Kurukshetra



Name of Department: Panjabi
Name of Examination: MA (Previous) Panjabi Year: January 2021
Paper: Parvasi Panjabi Sahit (Opt ii) (105) Maximum Marks: 20

Figures Words
1 21122001 SUMIT KUMAR RAJBIR 8 Eight only
2 21122002 RAJNI HARNEK Absent Absent
3 21122003 PRABHSIMRAN KARTAR SINGH 20 Twenty only
4 21122004 SALOCHANA DEVI OM PARKASH 20 Twenty only
5 21122005 PAPINDER SINGH DILER SINGH 20 Twenty only
6 21122006 GURPRIT SINGH GURIQBAL SINGH 20 Twenty only
7 21122007 Pardeep Kumar Ram Rattan 20 Twenty only
8 21122008 AJAY KUMAR LAL CHAND 18 Eighteen only
9 21122009 LOVEPREET KAUR VIRENDER SINGH 20 Twenty only

10 21122010 DIVYA RANI SATBIR SINGH 20 Twenty only
11 21122011 ASHOK KUMAR ANOOP SINGH Absent Absent
12 21122012 KARAMBIR SURESH KUMAR 20 Twenty only
13 21122013 JASBIR SINGH SUBA SINGH 20 Twenty only
14 21122014 Amandeep Singh Amarjeet Singh 20 Twenty only
15 21122015 RAMAN DEVI kreshan Absent Absent
16 21122016 DAMNI RAJ KUMAR 20 Twenty only
17 21122017 SANDEEP SINGH ANGREJ SINGH 20 Twenty only
18 21122018 Manisha MUKESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen only
19 21122019 KAMALDEEP DALBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen only
20 21122020 KHUSHJEET KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 15 Fifteen only
21 21122021 ANKUSH KAPOOR GULSHAN KUMAR 6 Six only
22 21122022 ISHU SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 20 Twenty only
23 21122023 POWERJEET SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH Absent Absent
24 21122024 RAHUL KUMAR RAMPAL 20 Twenty only
25 21122025 SUMIT Dharmvir Absent Absent
26 21122026 GEETANJALI KUNDAN LAL 18 Eighteen
27 21122027 KOMAL RANI RAM LAL Absent Absent
28 21122028 GURJANT SINGH KAUR SINGH 15 Fifteen only
29 21122029 SAHIL SINGH TARSEM SINGH 20 Twenty only
30 21122030 ANKUSH DHARAMBIR SINGH 20 Twenty only
31 21122031 Navneet Kaur Gurdev Singh 20 Twenty only
32 21122032 GURJEET SINGH BALJEET SINGH 18 Eighteen only
33 21122033 SHEETAL RANI SATPAL GARG 20 Twenty only

Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

(Established by the stated Legislation Act XII of 1956)
('A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
SESSION: January 2021



34 21122034 AJAY KUMAR Raja Ram 18 Eighteen
35 21122035 MANINDERJEET SINGH HARDEV SINGH 20 Twenty only
36 21122036 shiwati devi rakesh kumar 20 Twenty only
37 21122037 AVTAR SINGH NAZAR SINGH Absent Absent
38 21122038 Varinder Kaur Harcharan Singh 20 Twenty only
39 21122039 RUBBAL SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA 20 Twenty only
40 21122040 Navneet Siviyan Prabhjeet Singh 16 Sixteen only
41 21122041 ASHOK KUMAR DHARAM SINGH Absent Absent
42 21122042 SUDHA PANCHAL DURGA DAS Absent Absent
43 21122043 REETA DEVI RAFEL TOPO 9 Nine only
44 21122044 SHARMILA RAMESHVER 20 Twenty only
45 21122045 RAHUL SHRI RAM 20 Twenty only
46 21122046 VINOD KUMAR OMPARKASH 20 Twenty only
47 21122047 VIRPAL KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 20 Twenty only
48 21122048 SATBIR SINGH MELA SINGH 19 Nineteen only
49 21122049 HARVINDER KAUR Surmakh Singh 20 Twenty only
50 21122051 RAJNI BALA TARSEM LAL Absent Absent
51 21122052 Bablu Fakir chand 20 Twenty only
52 21122053 GAURAV KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen only
53 21122054 RANVEER SINGH jagdev singh 20 Twenty only
54 21122055 JAGMEET SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 20 Twenty only
55 21122056 AJAIB SINGH GURDIT SINGH Absent Absent
56 21122057 PARVEEN BATTU SATYVEER SINGH 20 Twenty only

Chairperson/Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator
Dept. of Panjabi Name:
K.U. Kurukshetra

* The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be 
included by the Examination Branches proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained in theory papers by them duing the 
Annual examinations while tabulating the result.
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